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[YOUR NAME]

[Street Address]     

[City, ST Zip]

[Phone Number (with area code)] 

[Email Address (if applicable)]

Self-Represented

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF [__________________]

[NAME OF PETITIONER],

               Petitioner,

 v.

[NAME OF RESPONDENT],

              Respondent

IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED by and between the parties to modify their Judgment of 
Dissolution entered [DATE], as to the division of retirement benefits only as follows:

1. As and for consideration hereby acknowledged, [PETITIONER/RESPONDENT] 
agrees to waive any and all interest [PETITIONER/RESPONDENT] may have in 
[RESPONDENT’S/PETITIONER’S] retirement benefits with Los Angeles County 
Employees Retirement Association (hereinafter referred to as “LACERA”).

2. It is hereby ordered that in the event a joinder has been issued against LACERA, said 
joinder is hereby vacated.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

Case No.: [                                     ] 
STIPULATION AND ORDER TO 
MODIFY JUDGMENT OF DISSOLUTION 
ENTERED [DATE] RE: DIVISION OF 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY EMPLOYEES 
RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION (LACERA) 
RETIREMENT BENEFIT

Sample Waiver of Interest 
Bracketed items indicate information to be completed or specified.

m
 

ea code)]

applicable)]

epresented

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALSUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CAL

COUNTY OF [COUNTY OF [___________

[NAME OF PETITIONER],[NAME OF PETITIONER],

               Petitioner,             Petitio

v.

[NAME OF RE

  

) C

SS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE: DIVISION OF LACERA RETIREMENT BENEFITS



Community Property Guide

29

3. All other terms of the Judgment remain in full force and effect.

Dated:        

Dated:        

IT IS SO ORDERED:

Dated:      

[NAME], Petitioner

[NAME], Respondent

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
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